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Fall 2023 Calendar 
 
 

Please note that these dates may be subject to change 
 

Students Arrive Saturday, September 9, 2023 
 

Orientation Day Sunday, September 10, 2023 
 

Classes Monday, September 11 –  
Friday, November 3, 2023 

 

Break Monday, November 6, 2023 – 
Friday, November 10, 2023 

 

Rehearsals 

 

Monday, November 13, 2023 – 
Friday, December 8, 2023 

Production Week December 11, 2023 
 

End of Term Friday, December 15, 2023 
 

Students Must Vacate Housing Saturday, December 16, 2023 
 

 
 
 
 

Students are expected to arrive in London on the Saturday stipulated and cannot 
depart prior to the end of the semester. 

 
 
 
 

           
 


